AGENDA

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

MAQUOKETA VALLEY COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
REGULAR MEETING
High School Conference Room
Monday October 21, 2019
5:30 p.m.

Hold Hearing on Proposed Resolution for Continued Participation in the Instruction
Support Program

Hold Hearing for Start Date for Classes for the 2020 — 2021 School Year
Call to Order
Call the Roll
Approve Meeting Agenda
Work Session — Nate Whited from Fusion Forward
Approve Consent Items
Receive Visitors
Receive Principal and Coordinator Reports
Receive Personnel Recommendation(s)
Receive Open Enrollment Request
Consider Information and Discussion Items
o Legislative Session
Certified Enrollment
Review Board Policy
IASB Convention
Early Separation

Auditor’s Comments
Good News Comments

Adjournment



